 Fitness Eligibility:- Good fitness with no limitations  for  physical  activities  and  exercises.  

 Medical Test:- Candidates should be medically fit and sound provided other  conditions of 

admissions  are  fulfilled. 

COURSE FEE:- 

Category Fees to be paid 

A Indian Nationals 
Rs.45000/- 
(Rupees Forty Five Thousand only) 

B International Candidates 
Rs. 90,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety Thousand Only) 

Note: Expenses such as Travel, Accommodation for examinations/admission process, Travel cost for practical 

training or any other cost over the tuition fees will be at actual.